15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

Muzi - lll. trida - skupina A

jaro

Halenkovice - Tecovice B
VSemina - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Zlutava
Biezova - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Stipa
Pohoielice - Halenkovice
Myslocovice - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Kostelec
Frystak B - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Paseky
Bfezuvky - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Komarov

30. 3. 2014
nedéle

6. 4. 2014
nedéle

13. 4. 2014
nedéle

20. 4. 2014
nedéle

27. 4. 2014
nedéle

4. 5. 2014
nedéle

11. 5. 2014
nedéle

18. 5. 2014
nedéle

24. 5. 2014
sobota

1. 6. 2014
nedéle

8. 6. 2014
nedéle

15. 6. 2014
nedéle

15.

15.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

10.

16.

30 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

15 hod.

30 hod.



